
   
 

 

ENSEÑANZAS ELEMENTALES 

APTITUDES GENERALES 

Fecha 
Nacimiento 

APTITUDES 
GENERALES 

13/12/2017 NP 

16/12/2016 APTO 

27/11/2016 APTO 

13/11/2016 APTO 

08/11/2016 APTO 

15/10/2016 APTO 

12/10/2016 APTO 

03/09/2016 APTO 

25/08/2016 APTO 

08/07/2016 APTO 

07/07/2016 APTO 

26/04/2016 APTO 

21/04/2016 APTO 

19/03/2016 APTO 

05/03/2016 APTO 

16/02/2016 APTO 

25/01/2016 APTO 

23/01/2016 APTO 

21/01/2016 APTO 

06/01/2016 APTO 

27/12/2015 APTO 

28/11/2015 APTO 

07/11/2015 APTO 

15/10/2015 APTO 

15/10/2015 APTO 

30/09/2015 APTO 

22/08/2015 APTO 

04/08/2015 NP 
 

MONZÓN, A 20 DE JUNIO DE 2023. 

 

 

 

Fecha 
Nacimiento 

APTITUDES 
GENERALES 

02/07/2015 APTO 

20/06/2015 APTO 

05/06/2015 APTO 

27/05/2015 APTO 

14/02/2015 APTO 

14/02/2015 NP 

04/02/2015 APTO 

02/02/2015 APTO 

27/12/2014 APTO 

20/09/2014 APTO 

26/06/2014 APTO 

17/06/2014 NP 

09/06/2014 APTO 

20/05/2014 APTO 

28/01/2014 APTO 

12/12/2013 APTO 

20/08/2013 APTO 

10/05/2013 APTO 

07/02/2013 APTO 

02/01/2013 APTO 

29/10/2012 APTO 

03/06/2012 APTO 

01/05/2012 APTO 

14/09/2011 APTO 

20/11/2010 APTO 

14/07/2010 APTO 

13/06/2010 APTO 

08/06/1989 APTO 
 

 


